
2

2

93.05

98.47

100.10

99.87

97.20

98.48

98.78

99.08

90.14
90.20

90.22

90.18
90.28

90.18

90.18

90.18
90.40

90.28

89.17

90.18

90.16

90.16

92.94

93.01

92.71
92.94 91.89

93.11

93.16

92.60

92.45

92.65

92.74

92.60

93.10

92.94

93.27 93.23

93.13

93.01

92.46

92.71

92.44

92.47

92.58

92.56

92.68

92.54

92.72

92.89
93.42

93.1993.19

92.76

92.50
92.18

92.07

92.04

92.09

92.31

92.36

93.24

93.53

92.95

92.91

92.87

92.92

92.71

93.02

93.30

93.02

93.06

92.86

92.68

93.38

96.63

96.63

96.64

96.58

96.58

96.49

96.63

96.54

96.72

96.79

96.87

96.85

96.89

96.91

97.07

97.05

97.02

93.96

94.15

94.18

94.19

94.11

97.12

94.00

97.53

93.70

97.43

97.03

97.50 94.05

93.40

94.58

95.31

95.97

96.49

97.14

96.83

97.20

97.2297.26

97.17

97.26

97.27

97.27

97.28

97.33

97.35

97.34

97.28

97.03

95.76

96.98

96.85

96.72

96.69

96.89

97.18

97.09

97.20

97.17

97.16

97.24

97.29

97.37

97.39

97.47

97.51

97.56

97.58

97.68

97.39

97.65

97.67

97.56

97.81

97.53

97.97

97.54

97.93
98.25

98.1398.16

98.26

98.17

98.01

98.33

97.69

97.86

97.82

97.92

97.88

97.66

97.92

97.68

97.81

97.58

97.93

97.51

97.47

97.51

98.13

97.44

97.71

97.84

97.55

97.79

97.38

97.75

97.43

97.60

97.40

97.28

97.39

97.38

97.43
97.38

97.47

97.35

97.33

97.43

97.49

97.62
97.77

97.8697.84
97.98

98.23

97.70

97.73

97.75

98.30

98.36

98.33

98.37

98.35

98.43

98.38

98.41

98.42

98.46

98.40

98.41

98.45

98.61

98.44

98.51

98.39

98.34

98.27

98.25

98.20

98.10

98.05

98.25

97.98

97.96

97.84

97.83
106.79

97.73

97.56

97.34

97.23

97.27

97.34

97.36

97.38

97.40

97.79

98.48

98.26
98.3298.06

98.09

98.15

98.74

98.1498.22

98.2698.33
98.51

98.50

97.50

98.07

98.00

97.94

97.97

97.86

97.91

97.56

97.90

97.94

97.56

97.84

97.99

98.04

97.96

97.71

97.38

97.98

97.78

97.96

97.90

97.49

97.68
97.79

99.02

99.30

97.51

98.56

98.54

98.46

97.66

97.19

97.28

97.68
97.22

97.14

97.17

97.10

97.44

97.41

97.23

97.87

98.02

97.76

98.06

98.21

98.14

98.26

98.33

98.38

98.70

98.46

98.02 98.09

98.76

99.59

99.63

99.29

99.64

97.69

97.79

97.70

97.63

97.72

99.15

99.14

99.19

99.10

99.18

99.17

99.68

98.02
98.5699.00

98.94

98.71

98.15

98.87

98.90

98.67

99.12

99.29

98.88

99.39

99.63
99.36

99.15

98.68

98.90

98.89

98.51

98.33

98.53

98.84

99.03

99.09

99.01

99.45

99.93

99.81

99.76

99.19

99.01

98.91

99.47

98.94

99.22

99.04

98.98
98.88

99.18

98.88

98.49

98.76

99.70

99.34

99.66

99.16

98.70

99.36

99.47

99.18

99.49

99.45

99.61

99.71

99.93

98.78

99.10

98.92

98.53

98.61

99.48

99.46

99.39

99.41

99.48

99.33

99.29

99.47

99.52

99.95

100.00

99.94

99.85

99.77

99.62

99.61

99.56

99.56

99.54

99.44

99.52

99.26

99.76

99.41

99.41

99.38

99.45

99.48

99.47

99.55

98.68

98.61

98.73

98.47

99.59

98.86

99.05

99.14

99.12

99.24

99.21

100.16

99.09

98.88

99.31

99.65

98.6599.32

99.34

99.37

99.37

99.47

99.67

99.91

100.40

100.95

101.24

101.29

101.26

101.25 99.24

99.18

99.10

101.17

99.10

99.66

100.09

99.82

100.25

100.14

99.36

100.39

100.29

99.75

100.15

100.17

100.42

100.00

100.17

101.14

101.42

101.76

101.64

101.84

101.52

98.87

100.19

100.18

100.20

100.20

101.05

100.86

101.16

101.37

101.46

101.75

101.37

101.66

100.67

100.74

100.31100.23

100.28

100.20

100.44

100.53

100.41

100.32

100.25 100.42

100.19

100.23

100.10
100.02

99.70

100.02

100.69

100.22

100.60

100.34

100.68

100.82

101.41

101.73

101.02

99.43

99.61

100.11

99.51
99.15

99.7899.98

99.21

99.2899.3999.31

98.79

98.46

98.29

98.02

97.88

97.86

97.90

97.96

98.02

99.46

99.46

99.25

98.03

98.11

98.03

98.03

98.14

99.65

100.68

100.82

101.15

99.51

101.15

101.47

101.59

101.77

101.87

100.23

98.96

99.22

98.01

92.94

92.59

92.61

93.09

93.02

92.78

93.03

94.16

93.96

93.06 93.38

92.80

92.72

97.45

97.28

96.83
94.79

96.87

95.37

96.76

97.19

98.49

98.40

98.18

97.10

97.18

97.51

97.55

97.58

97.64

97.75

97.84

97.94

97.93

97.98

98.09

98.37

98.14

98.01

97.99

97.98

97.99

97.84

97.72

97.73

97.08

97.76

97.83

98.40

98.83

98.35

98.57

98.58

98.60

98.63

98.56

98.87

98.55

98.46

98.47

98.20

98.04

97.88

97.70

97.88

98.01

97.5198.09

97.41

98.16

97.63

98.15

98.19

98.44

93.05

97.19

97.42

97.59

97.59

97.88

98.14

98.22

98.16

98.14

98.12

97.94

97.39

97.42

97.52

97.46

97.34

97.25

97.38

97.39

97.34

97.40

97.59

97.68

97.92

98.24

98.61

98.62

98.62

98.82

98.82

98.82

98.94

98.94

98.96

98.98

98.94

98.98

99.25

98.99

99.62

96.75

96.25

98.25

1:1000

N

曲沟镇

东

环

路

同

济

路 黄河路

安 林 大 道

国

昌

路

国顺路

东

环

路

中

华

路
政民路

国泰路

行政街

朝

阳

路

政和街

洹滨
南路

曲

英

线

安
阳
河

安
阳
河

安阳河

西夏寒村

西
夏
寒
至
四
合
村
道
路
断
面
 
 
1
:
1
0
0

东

规 划 雨 水 管

绕

城

高

速

公

路

绕

城

高

速

公

路

注
：
规
划
雨
水
管
在
耕
地
内
覆
土

不
小
于
0
.
7
米
。

 
A
u
t
o
d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 
 
A
u
t
o
d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 


